
LOT 11 CREST POINTE S/D.

ORB 980-1945, WD 990-893,

FRAZIER PAUL T/FRAZIER MOLLY J
367 SW STORY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-411
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1253/0813 4/19/2013 WD Q I 01 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLOS M & EILEEN M L

PAUL T & MOLLY J FR

1029/1007 10/28/2004 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

LOPEZ
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000046843 Roof Replacement 14,059 03/28/2023

21948 SFR 500 06/09/2004

2014HX Base Yr

367 SW STORY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,945 113.6520 127.29 247,579 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.53 78.47

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 159,016

FGR 420 55 231 23,073

FOP 70 30 21 2,098

UEP 168 60 101 10,088

2,250 1,945 194,275

BAS= W13  L2 U1  W5  D1 L2  UEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W32 S30 E14
FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E12 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21
N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,068.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,136

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


